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Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 57CDHS0003285 307085675500061 ANIL KONDIRAM JAYGUDE Male 08/May/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0003892 307085675500079 VISHAL BANDU JADHAV Male 09/Nov/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0001002 307306475500028 ASHISH PALAKRAO MESHRAM Male 03/Jul/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 Open

4 57CDHS0000502 307306475500014 OMRAJ YASHVANT SAHARE Male 03/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 Open

5 57CDHS0000934 307085545500027 SURAJ RAJENDRA CHOUDHARI Male 06/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 Open

6 57CDHS0001342 307085545500189 SANDIP LACHANNA JUMDE Male 05/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 Open

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 57CDHS0001088 307085545500177 MANOJ DEWAJI SIDAM Male 28/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 57CDHS0002057 307230375500008 VISHAL MOTIRAM BANKAR Male 01/Feb/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 108.00000 Open - Project Affected

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 57CDHS0001042 307306475500030 GHANSHYAM YADAV WASEKAR Male 14/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001355 307085545500191 CHANDRU ANKULU MADEM Male 21/Jun/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

2 57CDHS0002769 307085545500081 GAUTAM RAMESHRAO KHANDEKAR Male 01/Jan/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

3 57CDHS0001888 307085545500235 NARESH FALGUN INDURKAR Male 14/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC

4 57CDHS0002172 307325235500007 DNYANESHWAR AGATRAO KENGAR Male 25/Mar/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 SC

5 57CDHS0001484 307339355500021 RAHUL GANPATI IPPAWAR Male 04/Nov/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 SC
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Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002501 307085545500361 BHUPESH SHAMRAO KOWE Male 20/Sep/1988 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST

2 57CDHS0001138 307339355500012 NITIN DOBA MADAVI Male 09/Dec/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

3 57CDHS0003446 307085545500306 RAKESH LINGNATH JUMNAKE Male 13/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category :VJA(GEN)

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTB(GEN)

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002557 307305335500046 RAJENDRA KADU BIDGAR Male 17/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000 NTC

2 57CDHS0001526 307033985500010 ANGAD DATTRAO YAMGIR Male 12/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000 NTC

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 57CDHS0003540 307289335500022 ARCHANA SHASHIKANT KHADE Female 16/Sep/2003 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 90.00000 NTD

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0000691 307085545500147 PRAFUL MAHENDRA KUMBHARE Male 24/Nov/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 104.00000 SBC

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0000836 307085545500159 SAMIR MANOHAR GADDAMWAR Male 24/Dec/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 OBC

2 57CDHS0002502 307372315500032 DEVIDAS SANTOSH RAUT Male 07/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 OBC

3 57CDHS0002594 307085545500269 PRAKASH PRABHAKAR BURANDE Male 14/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

4 57CDHS0000496 307085535500009 NITIN LAXAMAN HAJARE Male 10/Jan/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

5 57CDHS0002264 307088305500027 RUPAM KESHAV NILEKAR Male 02/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

No Candiodate Secured 45% Marks. Hence Not Selected

No Candiodate Secured 45% Marks. Hence Not Selected
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Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001561 307325235500004 ROHIT BHIMARAO JADHAV Male 01/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 EWS

2 57CDHS0002498 307167085500013 ATUL KUNDLIK JAGTAP Male 12/Jul/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 EWS

3 57CDHS0002903 307085545500365 HEMRAJ WASUDEO MANDALWAR Male 02/Jan/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 94.00000 Open Against EWS

4 57CDHS0002136 307355035500040 SHRIKANT ANGADRAO JADHAV Male 25/Nov/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 Open Against EWS

Office : District Malaria Officer Gadchiroli

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

1 57CDHS0003285 307085675500061 ANIL KONDIRAM JAYGUDE Male 08/May/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0003892 307085675500079 VISHAL BANDU JADHAV Male 09/Nov/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0001002 307306475500028 ASHISH PALAKRAO MESHRAM Male 03/Jul/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 Open

4 57CDHS0000502 307306475500014 OMRAJ YASHVANT SAHARE Male 03/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 Open

5 57CDHS0000934 307085545500027 SURAJ RAJENDRA CHOUDHARI Male 06/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 Open

6 57CDHS0001342 307085545500189 SANDIP LACHANNA JUMDE Male 05/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 Open

7 57CDHS0002057 307230375500008 VISHAL MOTIRAM BANKAR Male 01/Feb/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 108.00000 Open - Project Affected

8 57CDHS0001088 307085545500177 MANOJ DEWAJI SIDAM Male 28/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

9 57CDHS0001042 307306475500030 GHANSHYAM YADAV WASEKAR Male 14/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

10 57CDHS0002557 307305335500046 RAJENDRA KADU BIDGAR Male 17/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000 NTC

11 57CDHS0000691 307085545500147 PRAFUL MAHENDRA KUMBHARE Male 24/Nov/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 104.00000 SBC

12 57CDHS0001355 307085545500191 CHANDRU ANKULU MADEM Male 21/Jun/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

13 57CDHS0000836 307085545500159 SAMIR MANOHAR GADDAMWAR Male 24/Dec/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 OBC

14 57CDHS0002769 307085545500081 GAUTAM RAMESHRAO KHANDEKAR Male 01/Jan/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

15 57CDHS0001561 307325235500004 ROHIT BHIMARAO JADHAV Male 01/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 EWS

16 57CDHS0002501 307085545500361 BHUPESH SHAMRAO KOWE Male 20/Sep/1988 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST

17 57CDHS0001888 307085545500235 NARESH FALGUN INDURKAR Male 14/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC

18 57CDHS0002498 307167085500013 ATUL KUNDLIK JAGTAP Male 12/Jul/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 EWS

19 57CDHS0001526 307033985500010 ANGAD DATTRAO YAMGIR Male 12/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000 NTC

20 57CDHS0002502 307372315500032 DEVIDAS SANTOSH RAUT Male 07/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 OBC

21 57CDHS0002172 307325235500007 DNYANESHWAR AGATRAO KENGAR Male 25/Mar/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 SC

22 57CDHS0002903 307085545500365 HEMRAJ WASUDEO MANDALWAR Male 02/Jan/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 94.00000 Open Against EWS

23 57CDHS0001138 307339355500012 NITIN DOBA MADAVI Male 09/Dec/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

24 57CDHS0002136 307355035500040 SHRIKANT ANGADRAO JADHAV Male 25/Nov/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 Open Against EWS

25 57CDHS0001484 307339355500021 RAHUL GANPATI IPPAWAR Male 04/Nov/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 SC

26 57CDHS0002594 307085545500269 PRAKASH PRABHAKAR BURANDE Male 14/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

27 57CDHS0000496 307085535500009 NITIN LAXAMAN HAJARE Male 10/Jan/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

28 57CDHS0003446 307085545500306 RAKESH LINGNATH JUMNAKE Male 13/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST

29 57CDHS0002264 307088305500027 RUPAM KESHAV NILEKAR Male 02/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 OBC

30 57CDHS0003540 307289335500022 ARCHANA SHASHIKANT KHADE Female 16/Sep/2003 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 90.00000 NTD

31 57CDHS0000618 307085545500019 SANTOSH CHINNABAPU KAVLE Male 08/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

32 57CDHS0003513 307085545500308 NANDKISHOR VILAS KUNGHADKAR Male 31/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

33 57CDHS0001977 307339665500035 VILAS SADASHIV KHANDARE Male 07/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

34 57CDHS0000211 307085545500130 SUMIT HANSRAJ KHOBRAGADE Male 15/May/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

35 57CDHS0002170 307085545500247 SHAILESH RUSHI DAHAGAOKAR Male 03/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

36 57CDHS0000963 307306475500025 AJAY LAKSHMAN MADAVI Male 17/Jul/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

37 57CDHS0001357 307339355500019 DEOKUMAR GAJANAN WASEKAR Male 03/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

38 57CDHS0001152 307306475500034 VINOD MANU PADA Male 05/Jul/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

39 57CDHS0001811 307085545500064 KAMLESH MANLAL MADAVI Male 12/Nov/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

40 57CDHS0002088 307330345500052 SHUBHAM PRADIP PATIL Male 13/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

41 57CDHS0001127 307085545500180 LOHIT LALUJI KARPET Male 07/Sep/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

42 57CDHS0000982 307085545500030 RAJAT SUDHAKAR RAUT Male 11/Nov/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

43 57CDHS0001377 307088305500018 SAINATH DHARMAYYA TELAM Male 15/Jan/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

44 57CDHS0001360 307088305500017 GANESH KISTASWAMI GURNULE Male 15/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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45 57CDHS0000467 307088305500003 AJAY ARUN GEDAM Male 10/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

46 57CDHS0001778 307373035500022 RAJESH FAKKAD SALVE Male 26/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

47 57CDHS0001980 307306475500052 HARSHAL LAXMAN ROHANKAR Male 26/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

48 57CDHS0001496 307306475500042 UMESH DEVENDRA FUKATE Male 10/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

49 57CDHS0003710 307339665500066 BALKRUSHNA GANGADHAR SWAMI Male 02/Feb/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

50 57CDHS0001557 307085545500340 CHANDRAKANT FAKIRA MADAVI Male 01/Jun/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

51 57CDHS0001588 307306475500044 SACHIN PRABHAKAR MADAVI Male 27/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

52 57CDHS0002270 307339355500036 RAKESH MADNAYYA TEKAM Male 01/Jan/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

53 57CDHS0000952 307339355500008 RAHUL SOMA THAKARE Male 22/Nov/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

54 57CDHS0001532 307113545500022 PRADEEP JAYRAM GITTE Male 24/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 82.00000

55 57CDHS0001841 307085545500230 PRASHANT ANIL DUDHABALE Male 29/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

56 57CDHS0000892 307306475500001 KASHINATH ZUNGAJI UDAN Male 12/Mar/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 78.00000

57 57CDHS0002336 307085545500358 PAWAN HARIBHAU NAGARE Male 16/Mar/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

58 57CDHS0002987 307085545500293 SANJAY PANDURANG KORETI Male 24/Jul/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

59 57CDHS0001162 307088305500014 SAMEER RUKUMSHAHI MADAVI Male 27/Mar/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

60 57CDHS0001940 307085545500238 MANOJ SHALIK SHENDE Male 08/Nov/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

61 57CDHS0002989 307339355500052 RAHUL BALASAHEB PENDAM Male 11/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

62 57CDHS0002093 307330345500053 RUPESH PRADIP DESALE Male 28/May/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

63 57CDHS0000884 307085545500164 ROSHAN SHAMRAW GAWHARE Male 10/Sep/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

64 57CDHS0002842 307306475500066 SIDDHARTH VISTARU ZADE Male 02/Jan/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

65 57CDHS0000336 307085545500011 CHAMANLAL TULSHIDAS DHANBATE Male 07/Mar/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

66 57CDHS0002510 307085545500362 SWAPNIL PATRUJI KANNAKE Male 30/Mar/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

67 57CDHS0001489 307085545500203 VYENKATESH RAMALU RAUT Male 13/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

68 57CDHS0000918 307306475500022 SOPAN VINAYAK MHASHAKHETRI Male 23/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

69 57CDHS0002554 307085545500266 SANJAY SHAMRAO MOHURLE Male 24/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

70 57CDHS0003474 307339355500058 GANESH PURUSHOTTAM KHARWADE Male 02/Nov/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

71 57CDHS0002374 307339355500038 SHARAD MALAYYA ZADE Male 09/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

72 57CDHS0003356 307085545500303 ASHIK VIKAS KARADE Male 13/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

73 57CDHS0001799 307306475500048 RAHUL KHUSHAL BALEKARAMKAR Male 17/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

74 57CDHS0000341 307085545500133 NAWNATH USHTU GAWHARE Male 02/Feb/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

75 57CDHS0002306 307085545500253 ANUPAM VINAYAK JOGE Male 20/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

76 57CDHS0000569 307085545500137 KUNDAN MANOHAR MOHURLE Male 04/Mar/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

77 57CDHS0000639 307306475500017 REMAJI PRABHAKAR MADAVI Male 13/Nov/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

78 57CDHS0001587 307339355500023 VIDYADHAR CHIRKUTA KODAP Male 14/Nov/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

79 57CDHS0000688 307085545500323 PANKAJ DEWRAO JALE Male 05/Jan/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

80 57CDHS0000143 307085545500129 ABHISHEK DILIPRAO MESHRAM Male 26/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

81 57CDHS0001374 307339355500020 MAHESH GATMALU NISHTHURI Male 09/Nov/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

82 57CDHS0000378 307085545500134 ATUL YADAVRAO JUARE Male 25/Mar/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

83 57CDHS0000612 307088305500006 VISHWANATH BAPUJI PARASE Male 25/Jul/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

84 57CDHS0001424 307085545500197 DEVRAO TANU HICHAMI Male 06/Oct/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

85 57CDHS0002737 307085545500282 PRALHAD VISHNU KANNAKE Male 08/Nov/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

86 57CDHS0003839 307085545500316 DILIP BAPU MADAVI Male 15/Nov/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

87 57CDHS0001472 307085545500337 SANDIP DEVU JADHAV Male 30/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 70.00000

88 57CDHS0000506 307085545500321 SAINATH SURESH SATPUTE Male 13/Jan/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

89 57CDHS0003541 307306475500006 KARTIK KALIRAM JANBANDHU Male 12/Nov/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 70.00000

90 57CDHS0002735 307306475500062 SACHIN POCHAM DURGAM Male 03/Jan/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

91 57CDHS0000366 307085675500007 KASHIRAM SHANKAR GANGAD Male 27/Apr/2003 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 70.00000

92 57CDHS0003516 307085545500309 PRATHMESH VIJAY POWARE Male 12/Nov/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

93 57CDHS0000665 307085545500145 SWAPNIL YADAO BAWANE Male 27/Aug/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 68.00000

94 57CDHS0003653 307339355500059 KAPIL GANGULU GUNDAWAR Male 28/Oct/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

95 57CDHS0003885 307085545500378 NARENDRA BAJIRAO MADAVI Male 26/Jan/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

96 57CDHS0001577 307325235500005 SANDIP GORAKH JADHAV Male 09/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 68.00000

97 57CDHS0001848 307085545500232 SACHIN SURESH SEGAM Male 26/Jun/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

98 57CDHS0003551 307339665500062 HANUMAN SATISH JADHAO Male 07/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

99 57CDHS0002284 307085545500251 RAKESH VIJA MATTAMI Male 13/Jun/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

100 57CDHS0003390 307230375500017 VISHAL TRYAMBAK GHAYAL Male 19/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

101 57CDHS0003583 307088305500041 KANCHAN MANSAY KOTPARIYA Female 23/Feb/2002 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

102 57CDHS0001535 307085545500209 AFAROJKHAN YENKHAN PATHAN Male 01/Jul/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 66.00000

103 57CDHS0001106 307088305500013 ANIL BICHU ALAM Male 20/Apr/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000
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104 57CDHS0001662 307339665500027 SANDIP GAUTAM BANSODE Male 03/Mar/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

105 57CDHS0002358 307085545500255 SOMJI CHUKKU WIDPI Male 28/Apr/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

106 57CDHS0002369 307085545500257 RAKESH VITTHAL GURNULE Male 21/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000

107 57CDHS0000801 307339355500004 RAKESH DEORAO DUDHABALE Male 21/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000

108 57CDHS0002138 307085545500354 AFROJ MOHAMAD SHEIKH Male 26/Oct/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 66.00000

109 57CDHS0002504 307088305500032 PRAKASH SURAJ LONARE Male 15/Apr/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

110 57CDHS0001065 307091285500011 LAHU SHIVAJI SURVE Male 28/Sep/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

111 57CDHS0002224 307305335500039 PAVAN BALIRAM GAVALI Male 04/Nov/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

112 57CDHS0001470 307088305500020 BANDU MUTTAYALU KAMBLE Male 10/Jul/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

113 57CDHS0002801 307306475500065 ANANT DAULAT POWARE Male 09/Apr/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

114 57CDHS0001814 307085545500225 RAHUL SIDDHARTH LADE Male 15/Sep/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

115 57CDHS0001563 307088305500021 PREMSING DASARU KADYAM Male 12/Jul/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 64.00000

116 57CDHS0001102 307085545500178 GURUDAS NAGULU ATRAM Male 20/Jul/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 64.00000

117 57CDHS0000525 307306475500016 MALLESH SADASHIV ASAM Male 23/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

118 57CDHS0003318 307306475500070 SANDIP ASARAM NURUTI Male 18/Aug/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 64.00000

119 57CDHS0000027 307085545500125 SEVA DURYODHAN WAKDOTAPWAR Male 20/Sep/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 62.00000

120 57CDHS0003138 307085545500368 ANSAY ZITKURAM KORETI Male 20/Dec/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 62.00000

121 57CDHS0002614 307085545500076 SHRIKANT RAJU PUNGATI Male 11/Dec/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 62.00000

122 57CDHS0003033 307339355500055 SURAJ SUNDARSHAHA KIRANGE Male 30/Oct/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 62.00000

123 57CDHS0000191 307088305500001 SAINATH DASHARATH ATRAM Male 01/Dec/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 62.00000

124 57CDHS0001055 307085545500176 NIKHIL ASHOK NAITAM Male 24/Apr/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 62.00000

125 57CDHS0003918 307339355500063 KHUSHAL RUSHIJI SIDAM Male 07/Oct/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 62.00000

126 57CDHS0002169 307085545500355 ARUN ANANDRAO SATPUTE Male 10/Jan/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

127 57CDHS0001959 307339355500030 VIKRAM NAMDEO GURNULE Male 08/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 60.00000

128 57CDHS0003817 307339355500062 NAGORAO MADANRAO GEDAM Male 09/Oct/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 60.00000

129 57CDHS0002565 307339355500045 VIPIN RAJU KUMBHARE Male 18/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

130 57CDHS0000133 307085545500128 PRASHANT BHAYYAJI NIMSARKAR Male 25/Oct/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

131 57CDHS0003171 307085545500369 SAJJAD NASAR HUSEN Male 25/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000

132 57CDHS0000306 307085545500131 SURAJ BAPU MANETI Male 20/Sep/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000

133 57CDHS0003580 307088305500040 MONIKABAI RAJAURAM BADHAI Female 01/Aug/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 58.00000

134 57CDHS0002411 307305335500043 VINOD SHIVAJI THAKARE Male 23/Mar/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 58.00000

135 57CDHS0000584 307085535500103 ROHAN MOHAN RATHOD Male 27/Nov/2003 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 58.00000

136 57CDHS0001844 307085545500231 LILARAM MURARI MADAVI Male 08/Jul/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 56.00000

137 57CDHS0002634 307085545500275 TANAJI GONGLU TALANDI Male 04/Feb/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 56.00000

138 57CDHS0001512 307085545500207 SANDIP POSHALU CHAPADE Male 02/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

139 57CDHS0000816 307088305500007 PRADIP VILAS CHALAKH Male 02/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

140 57CDHS0001207 307306475500002 KRISHNA VASUDEV SIDAM Male 01/Apr/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 54.00000

141 57CDHS0003005 307085545500296 RAJKUMAR KISAN KAMBALE Male 05/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000

142 57CDHS0002768 307339355500049 GOVINDA DARSU PULO Male 11/Jun/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 54.00000

143 57CDHS0002177 307085545500248 RAVINDRA MALAYYA CHAUDHARI Male 26/Dec/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 52.00000

144 57CDHS0000902 307085545500167 MAHESH BAPU SUNKARI Male 15/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 52.00000

145 57CDHS0002995 307085545500295 NARESH RAJANNA PANDAWALA Male 01/Nov/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 52.00000

146 57CDHS0001326 307085545500187 SHAHRUKH RASUL SHEIKH Male 04/Sep/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 52.00000

147 57CDHS0001611 307306475500045 DIWAKAR GANGARAM DURGE Male 04/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 52.00000

148 57CDHS0001682 307085545500058 VILAS SAGO GURNULE Male 01/Sep/1977 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 50.00000

149 57CDHS0000677 307085545500146 TULSHIDAS VITTHAL TIKALE Male 12/May/1978 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 50.00000

150 57CDHS0000621 307085545500140 SHANKAR BABURAO SIDAM Male 13/Jun/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 50.00000

151 57CDHS0001403 307085545500195 ARUN ASHOK PULLIWAR Male 05/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000

152 57CDHS0001514 307085545500339 MAHESH DAU NAITAM Male 25/Nov/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 48.00000

153 57CDHS0002825 307085545500286 SADASHIV NAGAYYA ZADE Male 06/Oct/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 48.00000

154 57CDHS0002908 307306475500005 SAHIL TAJ TIGALA Male 05/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 48.00000

155 57CDHS0001567 307085545500342 KUNAL MARKAND PANDHARE Male 22/Nov/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 46.00000

156 57CDHS0000454 307306475500012 ABUL VINAYAK BAMBOLE Male 23/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 46.00000

157 57CDHS0002354 307306475500055 ARUNKUMAR CHANDRAYYA YELKUCHI Male 25/Aug/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 46.00000

158 57CDHS0001921 307085545500236 SANTOSH NIMYYA SADMEK Male 09/Feb/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 44.00000

159 57CDHS0003278 307339355500056 RAMSAY WATTE WELDA Male 27/Mar/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 40.00000

160 57CDHS0003709 307339355500061 JAYESH SURESH GARMADE Male 08/Jul/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 40.00000

161 57CDHS0001704 307085545500219 RAVINDRA NAKTU WASEKAR Male 17/Nov/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 34.00000


